# CH \$40.00 879429

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM524850

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zest Health LLC		01/29/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Yaro LLC
Street Address:	515 N State St
Internal Address:	Floor 14
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60654
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Se	rial Number:	87942920	YARO

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3126165700

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: trademark@leydig.com
Correspondent Name: Michelle L. Zimmermann

Address Line 1: Two Prudential Plaza, 180 N. Stetson Ave

Address Line 2: Suite 4900

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle L. Zimmermann
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle L. Zimmermann/
DATE SIGNED:	05/23/2019

# **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Zest Health LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=Zest Health LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0802

900499805

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ZEST HEALTH LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ZEST HEALTH LLC" TO "YARO LLC", FILED
IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019,
AT 12:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

5323981 8100 SR# 20190633679

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202194040

Date: 02-04-19

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0803

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:24 PM 01/31/2019
FILED 12:27 PM 01/31/2019
SR 20190633679 - File Number 5323981

GALLES.

2.

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	Liability Company: Zest Health LLC	
<del>novinnia narodi na traina dia matamatian dia matata</del> n note y ny fishi y ny m		anadista an airealas se as anadas interiorias an airea a
The Certificate of	Formation of the limited liability con	pany is hereby ame
as follows:		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The name of the limit	ad lightlite company is Vara LLC	ĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸ
inename of the nmin	ed liability company is Yaro LLC.	
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the undersigned have exec	ated this Certificate
	HEREOF, the undersigned have executed as of Arms and Arms are seen	
	HEREOF, the undersigned have exec	uted this Certificate, A.D. <sup>2019</sup>
	day of Januaren	
	day or	
	day of	, A.D. 2019 Perized Person(s)
	day of	, A.D. <u>2019</u>

DE684 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

**RECORDED: 05/23/2019** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0804